
Pos.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

St.Nr.
9

20
17

149
83
46
61
74
97
41
19

202
85
88

249
87
14
13
82
51
42

300

Name
Raphael Bayer
Steve Freidinger
Peter Banholzer
Fabian Schnaars
Steffen Hiemer
Max Banholzer
Laura Höllbacher
Bernhard Hitzenberger
Kim Adlhart
Tobias Hiemer
Lars Jentsch
Frank Lehmann
Stephan Schreiner
Denis Chadrysiak
Martin Preusche
Wolfgang Weiß
Gunnar Harsing
Maximilian Kofler
Kevin Chadrysiak
Dominic Lehner
Kevin Wüst
Kai Riemer

Klasse
C1

C1

C1

C1

C1 G

C1

S3

S3

S3

C1 G

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1 G

C1

C1

S3

C1

C1

S3

S3

Beste Zeit.
1:17.203
1:17.300
1:18.905
1:19.608
1:20.089
1:20.120
1:20.316
1:20.325
1:21.487
1:21.784
1:21.922
1:21.936
1:22.078
1:22.284
1:22.320
1:22.385
1:22.665
1:22.993
1:23.216
1:23.436
1:25.158
1:27.900

Diff.

0.097
1.702
2.405
2.886
2.917
3.113
3.122
4.284
4.581
4.719
4.733
4.875
5.081
5.117
5.182
5.462
5.790
6.013
6.233
7.955

10.697

Beste Geschw.
68,313
68,228
66,840
66,250
65,852
65,826
65,666
65,658
64,722
64,487
64,378
64,367
64,256
64,095
64,067
64,017
63,800
63,548
63,377
63,210
61,932
60,000

n Runde
4

10
8
4
6
9

11
3

10
3
6
8
4
2
6
5
4
9
8

10
2
5

Fahrzeug
Kawasaki Kx450F
Husaberg FE450
YAMAHA YZF 450
Suzuki RMZ 450
Yamaha YZ450F
YAMAHA YZF 450
Husqvarna 250 FC
KTM 250 SX-F
KTM SXS-F 250
Yamaha YZ450F
KTM SMR
Kawasaki KX 450
Suzuki RMZ 450
KTM 450 SMR
KTM SXF
Suzuki RMZ 450
Ktm 450 smr
Husqvarna TC 125
KTM 450 SMR
KTM SMR 450
Kawasaki KX250F

Nat.
D
D
D
D
D
D
A
A
A
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
A
D
A
D

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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SuperMoto DM Harzring
C1 / S3

2. Freies Training

Training (15:00 Zeit) started at 12:24:15

Harzring 1,465 Km
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